
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Mityng Ambasadorów Białostockiego 
i Podlaskiego Sportu

BIAŁYSTOK, 9 sierpnia/August 2025

Long Jump W / W dal K
Referee: WOŁCZUK Joanna

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6.86
JĘDRASZAK Roksana POLAND Białystok 24-08-31MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.52

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-08-09  17:55:00
End: 25-08-09  19:12:00

1 55 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03 6.31     POLAND(POL)

2 8 Lisa Maria LUSTI 04-08-22 6.24     ESTONIA(EST)

3 4 Evelina MINAYA 00-05-24 6.23     DOMINICAN REPUBLIC(DOM)

4 57 Małgorzata JÓŹWICKA 02-06-03 6.08     POLAND(POL)

5 56 Roksana JĘDRASZAK 02-05-28 6.06     POLAND(POL)

6 36 Julia ADAMCZYK 05-07-28 5.93     POLAND(POL)

7 78 Gabriela RACZKOWSKA 06-07-31 5.71     POLAND(POL)

8 40 Magdalena BOKUN 96-05-29 5.67     POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

6.11 x 6.21 x 6.26 6.31Nikola HOROWSKA
-1.0 +0.9 -0.1 +0.7 -0.2 -0.1
6.03 6.07 x x 6.24 6.08Lisa Maria LUSTI
+0.1 -0.2 +0.8 +0.5 -0.2 -0.5
5.98 6.04 6.20 6.12 6.15 6.23Evelina MINAYA
+0.2 -0.7 +1.1 +0.9 -0.8 +0.2
6.08 x 5.88 5.91 5.98 xMałgorzata JÓŹWICKA
+0.9 +0.1 +0.5 +0.2 +0.1 -0.3

x 4.60 x 6.06 x 5.80Roksana JĘDRASZAK
+0.1 -0.3 +0.7 +0.2 +0.6 -1.0

x 5.83 5.93 x 4.33 5.38Julia ADAMCZYK
+0.2 +0.2 +0.5 +0.5 -0.1 -0.4
5.14 5.10 5.71 5.43 5.44 5.53Gabriela RACZKOWSKA
+0.4 +0.2 +0.7 +0.5 +0.1 -0.7

x x x 5.67 x xMagdalena BOKUN
-0.2 +0.4 +0.0 +0.1 +0.9 +0.3
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-08-09 19:20:40


